
MEN'S 10-12TH GRADE 198.0
RESULTS

Men's 10-12th grade 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Khris  Hermosillo 190.0 280.0 10

2 Dawson  Ruff 185.0 255.0 8

3 Tadyn West 197.0 225.0 6

4 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 188.0 205.0 4

5 Sam  Isham Goodland 197.6 200.0 2

6 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 190.0 1

7 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.0 190.0 0

Men's 10-12th grade 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Khris  Hermosillo 190.0 455.0 10

2 Sam  Isham Goodland 197.6 375.0 8

3 Tadyn West 197.0 340.0 6

4 Dawson  Ruff 185.0 315.0 4

5 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 270.0 2

6 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.0 250.0 1

7 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 188.0 245.0 0

Men's 10-12th grade 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Khris  Hermosillo 190.0 300.0 10

2 Dawson  Ruff 185.0 260.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Tadyn West 197.0 225.0 6

4 Sam  Isham Goodland 197.6 225.0 4

5 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 165.0 2

6 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 188.0 140.0 1

7 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.0 135.0 0

Men's 10-12th grade 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Khris  Hermosillo 190.0 1035.0 10

2 Dawson  Ruff 185.0 830.0 8

3 Sam  Isham Goodland 197.6 800.0 6

4 Tadyn West 197.0 790.0 4

5 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 625.0 2

6 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 188.0 590.0 1

7 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.0 575.0 0


